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Council Meeting Expenses – 2025 
 
This summary provides an overview of Council, committee, and ad hoc meeting expenses for 
calendar year 2025.  

January 2025 

Meeting / Location Expense Category Amount ($) 

Council Retreat – Crowne Plaza Travel / Mileage 606.20 
 Car Rental 155.60 
 Meals 2,968.92 
 Room Rental 610.00 
 Hotel Stay 1,980.00 

Subtotal – Retreat  5,558.02 

Council Meeting – Embassy Suites Banquet Room Rental 500.00 
 Food & Beverage (2 days) 3,929.62 

Subtotal – Meeting  4,429.62 

Total   9.987.64 

 

April 2025 

Meeting / Location Expense Category Amount ($) 

Council Meeting Travel / Mileage 658.00 
 Car Rental 116.55 
 Renaissance Hotel 440.00 
 Meals – Outback Steakhouse 593.40 
 Meals – La Madeleine 440.14 

Total    2,248.09 

 

July 2025 

Nominating Committee Meeting 

Expense Category Amount ($) 

Travel / Mileage 102.20 

Meals – Walk-On’s 146.03 
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Expense Category Amount ($) 

Subtotal  248.23 

Council Meeting 

Expense Category Amount ($) 

Travel / Mileage  513.80 

Car Rental 116.55 

Renaissance Hotel 990.00 

Meals – Walk-On’s 452.10 

Meals – La Madeleine 471.14 

Subtotal 2,543.59 

Total 2,791.82 

  

 

August 2025 

Planning Committee Meeting 

Expense Category Amount ($) 

Travel / Mileage 102.20 

Meals – Walk-On’s 249.60 

Meals – La Madeleine 164.00 

Subtotal  515.80 

 

October 2025 

Legislative Ad Hoc Meeting 

Expense Category Amount ($) 

Travel / Mileage 105.00 

Meals – Jason’s Deli 316.34 

Subtotal 421.34 

Council Meeting 

Expense Category Amount ($) 

Travel / Mileage 294.28 

Car Rental 142.65 
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Expense Category Amount ($) 

Element Hotel 660.00 

Meals – Carrabba’s Italian Grill 754.76 

Meals – Newk’s Eatery 408.83 

Subtotal 2,260.52 

Total 2,681.86 

  

Grand Total (2025): $18,225.21 

 

 
 

 
 


